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Figure :1 Long Section of the Cosmo Mine showing the current drilling targets

Inset area
Figure 5a
Inset area
Figure 5a



2400mN

2200mN

2000mN

1800mN

2400mN

2200mN

2000mN

1800mN

4
6
0
0
m

E
4
6
0
0
m

E

4
8
0
0
m

E
4
8
0
0
m

E

5
0
0
0
m

E
5
0
0
0
m

E

1925mN XS

2025mN XS

F1 Fault Plane
(plunging 50° north)

640 Western Drill Drive

N
o

rt
h

e
rn

D
e
c
li
n

e
(i

n
p

ro
g

re
s
s
)

Deep drill testing
North of 2300N
(Q3-Q4 2016)

Deep drill testing
North of 2300N
(Q3-Q4 2016)

Taipan Lode

Redbelly Lode

Sliver Lode

Mulga Fold

Whip Fold

Recent drillholesRecent drillholes

Mine Grid North

100

metres

0
Scale

Cosmo Mine
Plan View of Northern Lodes

August 2016

LEGEND

2015
Surface Drill Program

(2200N)

Figure 2 : Plan View showing the Sliver, Redbelly and Taipan Lodes at 655mRL
and below with recent drilling from the 640 Western Drill Drive showing how many

holes are intersecting two targets when drilling the Sliver.
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Figure : , Cosmo Gold Mine3 Cross section 1925mN
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NB : CP023W2 & W4 drilled from surface

Figure 5a : Hole locations and significant assay results for Sliver Lode
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Figure 5b : Hole locations and significant assay results for Redbelly Lode (Note 200% zoom relative to Figure 5a)
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Figure 5c : Hole locations and significant assay results for Taipan Lode (Note 200% zoom relative to Figure 5a)
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Figure : Cosmo Location Plan, Cosmo Gold Mine6
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